
1D OPEN POLES (72 entries) Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1D
1 *Whitley Williams- Little Red Ashes (r 9-11) 19.996 19.996 7
2 *Shelby Curry - Sugar (r 15-19) 20.164 20.164 6
3 *Erin Bernhard - Jodie (r 15-19) 20.978 20.978 5

2D OPEN POLES Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Maricela Riojas - Thunderhead (r 15-19) 21.551 21.551 7
2 *Liza Elder- Hot Rod (r 12-14) 21.565 21.565 6
3 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 20+) 21.580 21.580 5
4 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) pts 21.755 21.755 4
5 *Lanie Pollock- Sassy (r 12-14) 21.804 21.804 3
6 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 21.833 21.833 2
7 *Samantha Ellis- Louee (r 9-11) 21.953 21.953 1

3D OPEN POLES Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Kalli Dalland- Britches (r 12-14) 22.115 22.115 7
2 *Rayni Sandidge - Pickle (R 15-19) 22.361 22.361 6
3 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker (r 12-14) PTS 22.380 22.380 5
4 *Caroline Baldwin - Caylee (r 8&u) 22.432 22.432 4
5 *Isabella Jirka- Wrangler (r 12-14) 22.434 22.434 3
6 *Kaylee Kramer - Pistal (r 12-14) 22.874 22.874 2
7 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) 22.940 22.940 1

4D OPEN POLES Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Kaleigh Elliott- Happy (r 9-11) 23.056 23.056 7
2 *Shannon Cline- Birdie (r 20+) 23.227 23.227 6
3 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone (r 12-14) 23.256 23.256 5
4 Ashley Windham- Im a twisted Citizen (r 9-11) 23.366 23.366
5 Lanie Pollock- Mac (r 12-14) pts 23.777 23.777
6 *Iliana Medina- Colorado (r 15-19) 23.871 23.871 4
7 *Brittney Bitner- Short Mate (r 12-14) 23.890 23.890 3
8 *Kaylee Kramer - Outlaw (r nov) 23.977 23.977 2
9 Sarah Ward- Miss Fast Pay Cash (r nov) 23.979 23.979

10 *Shanna Marquart - Faith 24.158 24.158 1
11 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Doc (r 15-19) 24.761 24.761 1
12 Cassie Mason- Ready Set Go (r 20+) 25.282 25.282
13 Kassandra Mason- Pistol(r 12-14) 25.296 25.296
14 *Klaye Coleman- Chewy (r 20+) 25.344 25.344 1
15 *Sylvia Nelson- Seven 25.400 25.400 1
16 *Kathy Durst- JJ (20+) 25.419 25.419 1
17 *Gracie Callaway- Frio River/Belle (r 9-11) 25.923 25.923 1

HEART OF THE HILLS BARREL RACE ASSOCIATION
April 9, 2016 ~ Uvalde

*Nominated member earning points for year-end awards.
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18 *Madison Brown- Harley (r nov) 26.005 26.005 1
19 Jenny Torres-Fling 26.427 26.427
20 *Alexis de la Garza- Veinte (r 15-19) pts 21.712 5 26.712 1
21 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum (r 12-14) 26.721 26.721 1
22 *Carrol Abendroth- Hidalgo (r nov) 28.452 28.452 1
23 *Aiden Grover- Maverick (r 9-11) 24.127 5 29.127 1
24 *Avery Baldwin- Cricket (r 9-11) 24.525 5 29.525 1
25 *Sophie Aguado- Docs Hy Skipper (r 12-14) 30.325 30.325 1
26 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi (r 15-19) 25.830 5 30.830 1
27 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 26.100 5 31.100 1
28 Jaclynn Dankworth- ??? (r 9-11) 31.430 31.430
29 *Samantha Ellis- Pepper (r 9-11) 22.139 10 32.139 1
30 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) (r 9-11) 27.206 5 32.206 1
31 *Jordan Maldonado- Ace (r 15-19) 23.037 10 33.037 1
32 *Landry Wren- Starbuck (r 9-11) 23.177 10 33.177 1
33 *Stephanie Packouz- Stream (r nov) 23.680 10 33.680 1
34 *Fawn Schott- Belle (r 12-14) 33.868 33.868 1
35 *Vanessa Flick- Cinch 24.922 10 34.922 1
36 *Rebecca Rowell- PC Fire N Spice (r nov & 20+)35.215 35.215 1
37 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 9-11) 25.956 10 35.956 1
38 Shannon Cline- Gypsy?? 26.405 10 36.405
39 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (r 15-19) 21.730 15 36.730 1
40 *Tori Pollock- Toby (R 20+, nov) 37.439 37.439 1
41 *Kelan Bode - Timber (r 12-14) 23.659 15 38.659 1
42 *Shelbey Eklund- May May (r 12-14, nov) 29.565 10 39.565 1
43 Sydny McGuire-Mumm 44.036 44.036
44 Isabella de la Garza- Speedy (r9-11) 46.885 46.885

*Maddie Ferris- Tony NT NT 1
*Alexis Adamietz- Riley (r 12-14) NT NT 1
*Lisa Noah- Buttercup (r 20+, nov) NT NT 1
*Channing Spenrath- Doc (r 8u) NT NT 1
*Sloan Spenrath- Kallie (r 9-11) NT NT 1
*Nikki/Rayni Sandidge - Winny NT NT 1
*Sarah Ward- Toot My Whistle NT NT 1
Reese Schmak- Crawfish (r 9-11) NT NT
Alexis de la Garza- Gray (r nov) NT NT
*Karen Schladoer- Fly (r nov) NT NT 1
*Karen Schladoer- Goldie (r 20+) NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Caroline Baldwin 22.432 22.432 7
2 *Madison Thurman 25.688 25.688 6
3 *McKenzie Speer 27.890 27.890 5
4 *Caylee Durbin 23.469 5 28.469 4
5 *Ava Packouz 29.851 29.851 3
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6 *Madison Speer 33.679 33.679 2
7 *Mallory Adamitz 33.924 33.924 1
8 *Hannah Maier 47.786 47.786 1
9 *Blake Weekley-Dr.Pepper pts 70.433 70.433 1

10 *Brydee Elliott 103.562 103.562 1
11 *Sydney Curry NT NT 1
12 *Cailyn Elliott NT NT 1
13 *Channing Spenrath- Doc ® NT NT 1
14 *Shada Cline NT NT 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Whitley Williams- Little Red Ashes (r 9-11) 19.996 19.996 7
2 *Samantha Ellis- Louee PTS 21.953 21.953 6
3 *Kaleigh Elliott 23.056 23.056 5
4 Ashley Windham 23.366 23.366
5 *Gracie Callaway 25.923 25.923 4
6 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) 27.206 5 27.206 3
7 *Aiden Grover 24.127 5 29.127 2
8 *Avery Baldwin 24.525 5 29.525 1
9 *Jaclynn Dankworth 31.430 31.430 1

10 Samantha Ellis- Pepper 22.139 10 32.139
11 *Landry Wren ® 23.177 10 33.177 1
12 *Katie Blackburn 25.956 10 35.956 1
13 *Isabella de la Garza- Speedy 46.885 46.885 1
14 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie NT NT 1
15 Reese Schmak ® NT NT

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Liza Elder- Hot Rod 21.565 21.565 7
2 Lanie Pollock- Sassy ® 21.804 21.804
3 *Kalli Dalland- Britches ® 22.115 22.115 6
4 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker ®pts 22.380 22.380 5
5 *Isabella Jirka ® 22.434 22.434 4
6 *Kaylee Kramer ® 22.874 22.874 3
7 *Addie Ellis ® 22.940 22.940 2
8 *Emma Watson 23.256 23.256 1
9 *Lanie Pollock- Mac pts ® 23.777 23.777 1

10 *Brittney Bitner- Short Mate ® 23.890 23.890 1
11 *Kassandra Mason 25.296 25.296 1
12 *Emmy Ferris ® 26.721 26.721 1
13 *Sophie Aguado- Docs Hy Skipper 30.325 30.325 1
14 *Fawn Schott 33.868 33.868 1
15 *Kelan Bode ® 23.659 15 38.659 1
16 *Shelbey Eklund ® 29.565 10 39.565 1
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17 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley ® NT NT 1

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Shelby Curry ® 20.164 20.164 7
2 *Maricela Riojas 21.551 21.551 6
3 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank ® pts 21.755 21.755 5
4 *Miranda Schott 21.833 21.833 4
5 *Rayni Sandidge - Pickle (R 15-19) 22.361 22.361 3
6 *Iliana Medina- Colorado 23.871 23.871 2
7 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Doc® 24.761 24.761 1
8 *Alexis de la Garza- Viente pts 21.712 5 26.712 1
9 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi 25.830 5 30.830 1

10 *Jordan Maldonado 23.037 10 33.037 1
11 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 21.730 15 36.730 1

Placing 20 & Over Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Darla Barker- Witchy ® 21.580 21.580 7
2 *Shannon Cline ® 23.227 23.227 6
3 *Cassie Mason 25.282 25.282 5
4 *Klaye Coleman- Chewy 25.344 25.344 4
5 *Kathy Durst-JJ ® 25.419 25.419 3
6 Rebecca Rowell- Fire N Spice 35.215 35.215
7 *Tori Pollock 37.439 37.439 2
8 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup NT NT 1
9 *Karen Schladoer- Goldie NT NT 1

Placing Novice Poles $300 Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 23.977 23.977 7
2 *Sarah Ward- Miss Fast Pay Cash (r nov) 23.979 23.979 6
3 *Madison Brown- Harley 26.005 26.005 5
4 *Carrol Abendroth- Hidalgo 28.452 28.452 4
5 *Stephanie Packouz- Stream 23.680 10 33.680 3
6 *Vanessa Flick- Cinch 24.922 10 34.922 2
7 *Rebecca Rowell- PC Fire N Spice 35.215 35.215 1
8 *Tori Pollock- Toby 37.439 37.439 1
9 *Shelby Eklund-Annie May 29.565 10 39.565 1

10 *Lisa Noah- Buttercup NT NT 1
11 *Karen Schladoer- Fly NT NT 1
12 *Rayni Sandidge - Winny NT NT 1
13 *Alexis de la Garza- Gray NT NT 1
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Placing 8 & Under Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Caylee Durbin 15.847 15.847 7
2 Kyndell Seidel 16.047 16.047
3 *Caroline Baldwin ® 16.492 16.492 6
4 *Channing Spenrath- Doc (r 8u) 17.416 17.416 5
5 *Madison Thurman 18.412 18.412 4
6 *Madison Speer 20.104 20.104 3
7 *Ava Packouz 21.084 21.084 2
8 *Amberly Klaehn 22.629 22.629 1
9 Stran Spenrath 25.920 25.920

10 *Sydney Curry 26.090 26.090 1
11 *Madison Clark 22.556 5 27.556 1
12 *Mallory Adamitz 29.761 29.761 1
13 *Blake Weekley- Dr. Pepper pts 30.402 30.402 1
14 *Rachel Murray 31.219 31.219 1
15 *Hannah Maier 37.444 37.444 1
16 Dallas Hesse 43.398 43.398
17 *Cailyn Elliott 83.807 83.807 1
18 *Brydee Elliott 88.389 88.389 1
19 *Ashlyn Elliott 99.603 99.603 1

*McKenzie Speer NT NT 1
*Jaxon Dankworth NT NT 1
*Shada Cline NT NT 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Landry Wren- Starbuck  ® 15.014 15.014 7
2 *Whitley Williams- just cuz its gold ® 15.045 15.045 6
3 *Samantha Ellis- Pepper ® 15.823 15.823 5
4 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie (r 9-11) 15.825 15.825 4
5 *Kaleigh Elliott- Happy 16.324 16.324 3
6 *Avery Baldwin ® 16.389 16.389 2
7 Millie Marquart- Roxie 16.443 16.443
8 Millie Marquart- GiGi 16.446 16.446
9 *Aidan Grover 17.389 17.389 1

10 *Kinley Klaehn 17.508 17.508 1
11 *Gracie Callaway- Belle 17.622 17.622 1
12 *Olivia Rogler 17.773 17.773 1
13 *Katie Blackburn 17.020 5 22.020 1
14 *Jaclynn Dankworth 24.853 24.853 1
15 *Isabella de la Garza-Speedy 29.449 29.449 1
16 *Jadyn Denny- Mighty Nice Boy NT NT 1
17 Ashley Windham- Im a twisted citizen ® NT NT
18 Whitley Williams- little red ashes ® NT NT
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Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Megan Miller- Rumor ® 14.867 14.867 7
2 *Liza Elder- Delight PTS 14.919 14.919 6
3 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker pts ® 15.142 15.142 5
4 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 15.261 15.261 4
5 *Kalli Dalland- Britches ® pts 15.417 15.417 3
6 *Zoey Thygesen- Sea Pro 15.429 15.429 2
7 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone 15.447 15.447 1
8 Lanie Pollock- Sassy 15.511 15.511
9 *Isabella Jirka- Wrangler 15.724 15.724 1

10 Liza Elder- Hot Rod 15.737 15.737
11 *Kelan Bode 15.870 15.870 1
12 *Lanie Pollock- Mac pts 15.870 15.870 1
13 *Addie Ellis- Nick ® 16.228 16.228 1
14 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley ® 16.388 16.388 1
15 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum ® 16.519 16.519 1
16 *Madison Brown- jynx 17.606 17.606 1
17 *Brittney Bitner- Short Mate ® 18.205 18.205 1
18 *Shelbey Eklund- May May 18.505 18.505 1
19 *Sophie Aquado- Docs Hy Skipper 19.380 19.380 1
20 Kalli Dalland- Cinco ® 16.234 5 21.234
21 *Hope Avallone- Sassy (r 12-14) 23.535 23.535 1
22 *Fawn Schott 23.906 23.906 1

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Liz Be Fast (r 15-19, fut)15.226 15.226 7
2 *Allison Pfeiffer - Katy 15.309 15.309 6
3 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky 15.325 15.325 5
4 *Maricela Riojas- Thunder pts 15.379 15.379 4
5 *Iliana Medina- Colorado 15.554 15.554 3
6 *Miranda Schott- Cali ® 15.663 15.663 2
7 *Emily Jirka- Luke 15.866 15.866 1
8 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi 16.022 16.022 1
9 *Rayni Sandidge - Pickle (R 15-19) 16.166 16.166 1

10 *Sylvia Nelson- Seven pts 16.225 16.225 1
11 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Roxie 16.329 16.329 1
12 Brooke Marbach-Diamond 16.345 16.345
13 *Kaysen Turk- Chance 16.430 16.430 1
14 Melissa Garcia - Roller 16.656 16.656
15 *Jordan Maldonado- Gator 17.323 17.323 1
16 *Alexis de la Garza 17.568 17.568 1
17 *Michaela Stefan- Moon ( r 15-19) 19.015 19.015 1
18 *Erin Bernhard 15.249 5 20.249 1
19 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 15.368 5 20.368 1
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20 *Shelby Curry- CJ 15.426 5 20.426 1
21 *Madison Grube 17.033 5 22.033 1
22 *Katie Whitaker 42.638 5 47.638 1
23 *Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka NT NT 1
24 Maricela Riojas- Flossy

Placing 20-49 Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Katie Turcotte- Annie 15.176 15.176 7
2 *Karen Schladoer- Goldie  pts 15.197 15.197 6
3 *Rene Krause- Nobody You Know 15.216 15.216 5
4 *Morgann Crawford ® 15.268 15.268 4
5 Morgann Crawford- Sheza Special Item 15.306 15.306
6 Donna Flute- Frenchie 15.374 15.374
7 Donna Fluitt- Bill 15.427 15.427
8 *Toni Felps - Paris (r 20-49) 15.534 15.534 3
9 Stacie Farrell- CJ 15.616 15.616

10 Brooke Rix- French Hat 15.687 15.687
11 *Angela Knetsch 15.694 15.694 2
12 Shawna Stramsly- Wishbone ( R 20-49) 15.843 15.843
13 *Patti Brown- Harley 16.004 16.004 1
14 *Crystal Wetz- Mickey 16.087 16.087 1
15 *Traci Schneider- Molly 16.098 16.098 1
16 *Shannon Cline- Birdie 16.239 16.239 1
17 Brooke Rix- Bugs 16.284 16.284
18 *Klaye Coleman - Chewy 16.885 16.885 1
19 *Jenny Torres- Fling 17.184 17.184 1
20 *Tori Pollock 19.186 19.186 1
21 *Ashley Wadle 15.514 5 20.514 1
22 *Cassie Mason- Reddy 19.352 5 24.352 1

*Cressent Nickes- Save The Night NT NT 1

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Cindy Wheeler- Party Time 14.683 14.683
2 Kay Boyles- Peppa 14.848 14.848
3 Kay Boyles- Mango 15.086 15.086
4 *Jeannie Walker 15.120 15.120 7
5 *Darla Barker - Witchy 15.148 15.148 6
6 *Debbie Tiffee- Lena's Gold Salute 15.492 15.492 5
7 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Anne(r nov,50+)15.924 15.924 4
8 *Lauren  McBryde 16.034 16.034 3
9 *Rebecca Rowell- Fire N Spice 16.550 16.550 2

10 *Delinda Whitaker 16.708 16.708 1
11 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 17.268 17.268 1
12 *Kay Kyle 17.474 17.474 1
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13 *Diane Wetz- Snoop 16.202 5 21.202 1

Placing $1000 Adult Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Stephanie Packouz 15.833 15.833 7
2 *Vanessa Flick 19.287 19.287 6
3 *Alex Berry 25.873 25.873 5
4 *Kimberly Cooper 29.258 29.258 4

1D  $1000 Novice Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Jeannie Walker- Dusty 15.120 15.120 7
2 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Anne(r nov,50+)15.924 15.924 6

2D  $1000 Novice Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
3 *Jessica Hawkins-Bartender (r nov) 16.334 16.334 7
4 *Shaylyn Hudson- Jolee 16.405 16.405 6
5 *Sarah Ward- Miss Fast Pay Cash (r nov & fut)16.422 16.422 5
6 *Rene Krause- Driftin Dollar ® 16.577 16.577 4
7 *Erin Bernhard-Chiquita (r nov) 16.617 16.617 3
8 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon 17.474 17.474 2
9 *Alexis de la Garza-Gray 17.568 17.568 1

10 *Carroll Abendroth- Aggie 17.914 17.914 1
11 *Rayni/Nikki Sandidge- Winny ® 18.259 18.259 1
12 *Shelbey Eklund- May May 18.505 18.505 1
13 *Tori Pollock- Toby 19.186 19.186 1

*Rene Krause- Brigas Wild Child NT NT 1
*Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka (r 15-19) NT NT 1
*Riley Welch- Yankee (r nov) NT NT 1
*Rozlyn Reeves- Dolly NT NT 1
*Karen Schladoer- Fly NT NT 1

Placing Futurity/Derby Total Time
1 Cindy Wheeler- Annie ® 15.130 15.130
2 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Liz Be Fast (r 15-19, fut)15.226 15.226 7
3 *Katie Whitaker- Blastoff Wildcard (r fut) 15.232 15.232 6
4 Brooke Rix-on French Hat 15.687 15.687
5 *Shannon Cline- Birdie ® 16.239 16.239 5
6 *Brooke Rix/Debbie Tiffee-This Bugz for you 16.284 16.284 4
7 *Sarah Ward- Miss Fast Pay Cash (r nov & fut)16.422 16.422 3

*Karen Schladoer- Fly ® NT NT 1
Stevie Perkins- Frenchs Flint Colonel (r fut) NT NT

HHBRA Pg #8 April 9, 2016



Placing OPEN BARRELS (162 entries) Total Time Points
1D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Cindy Wheeler- Party Time (r 50+) 14.683 14.683
2 Kay Boyles- Peppa (r 50+) 14.848 14.848
3 *Megan Miller- Rumor (r 12-14) 14.867 14.867 7
4 Shada Seidel- Pinky Pie Fame 14.897 14.897
5 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 12-14) POINTS 14.919 14.919 6
6 Vonda Pelton- Oakie 14.936 14.936
7 *Landry Wren- Starbuck (r 9-11) 15.014 15.014 5
8 *Whitley Williams- Just Cuz its gold (r 9-11) 15.045 15.045 4
9 Kay Boyles- Mango (r 50+) 15.086 15.086

10 Christy Tanner - Caliente Café 15.090 15.090
11 Shayna Gattis- Shaker 15.116 15.116
12 *Jeannie Walker - Dusty (r nov & 50+) 15.120 15.120 3
13 Cindy Wheeler- Annie (cashin on fame) (r fut/der)15.130 15.130
14 *Maddie Ferris - Stryker (r12-14) 15.142 15.142 2
15 *Darla Barker -Witchy (r 50+) 15.148 15.148 1
16 *Katie Turcotte- Lady Anne's Honour/Annie (r 20-49)15.176 15.176 1

2D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Karen Schladoer- Goldie (r 20-49) 15.197 15.197 7
2 *Rene Krause- Nobody You Know (r 20-49) 15.216 15.216 6
3 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Liz Be Fast (r 15-19, fut)15.226 15.226 5
4 *Katie Whitaker- Blastoff Wildcard (r fut) 15.232 15.232 4
5 Sarah Ward- Toot My Whistle 15.242 15.242
6 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw (r 12-14) 15.261 15.261 3
7 *Morgann Crawford- Guys Cash N Perks (r 20-49)15.268 15.268 2
8 Morgann Crawford- sheza special item(r 20-49)15.306 15.306
9 *Allison Pfeiffer - Katy (r 15-19) pts 15.309 15.309 1

10 *Allora Leonard - All Around Wild Card 15.319 15.319 1
11 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky (r 15-19) 15.325 15.325 1
12 *Rebecca Rowell- Deana Kardashian??? 15.332 15.332 1
13 Donna Flute- Frenchie (r 20-49) 15.374 15.374
14 *Maricela Riojas - Thunderhead (r 15-19) POINTS15.379 15.379 1
15 *Crystal Wetz- Dave 15.403 15.403 1
16 *Kalli Dalland- Britches (r 12-14) pts 15.417 15.417 1
17 Donna Flute- Bill (r 20-49) 15.427 15.427
18 *Zoey Thygesen- Sea Pro (Doc's De Badger) (r 12-14)15.429 15.429 1
19 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone (r 12-14) 15.447 15.447 1
20 Naomi Smith-Red Lite 15.452 15.452
21 Debbie Tiffee- Lena's Gold Salute (R 50+) 15.492 15.492
22 *Lanie Pollock- Sassy (r 12-14) 15.511 15.511 1
23 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank 15.531 15.531 1
24 *Toni Felps - Paris (r 20-49) 15.534 15.534 1
25 Shauna O'Neill-Instant Pearl 15.542 15.542
26 *Iliana Medina- Colorado (r 15-19) 15.554 15.554 1
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27 Stacie Farrell- CJ (r 20-49) 15.616 15.616
28 *Miranda Schott - Cali (r 15-19) pts 15.663 15.663 1

3D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Brooke Rix- On French Hat (r 20-49, fut) 15.687 15.687
2 Angela Knetsch-Mr Hawk (r 20-49) 15.694 15.694
3 *Isabella Jirka- Wrangler (12-14) 15.724 15.724 7
4 Liza Elder- Hot Rod (r 12-14) 15.737 15.737
5 Shirley Almond -Dillon Streaker 15.749 15.749
6 Cheyanne Harris - Legendary Nick 15.754 15.754
7 Cheryl Walsh 15.778 15.778
8 Melissa Disman-Jes Go Easy 15.809 15.809
9 Carrol Abendroth- Bullet 15.816 15.816

10 *Samantha Ellis- Pepper (r 9-11) 15.823 15.823 6
11 *Ryleigh Hyles- Carmelena 15.823 15.823 5
12 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie (r 9-11) 15.825 15.825 4
13 *Stephanie Packouz- Stream (r adult) 15.833 15.833 3
14 Shawna Stramsly- Wishbone ( R 20-49) 15.843 15.843
15 *Emily Jirka - Luke (r 15-19) 15.866 15.866 2
16 Kelan Bode- Snoop (r 12-14) 15.870 15.870
17 Lanie Pollock- Mac (r 12-14) pts 15.870 15.870
18 *Megan Miller - Blaze 15.884 15.884 1
19 *Miranda Schott- Martini 15.915 15.915 1
20 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Anne(r nov,50+)15.924 15.924 1
21 Meagan Blevins - Snazzy 15.935 15.935
22 Minda Cordova- Jewel 15.987 15.987
23 *Patti Brown- Harly (20-49) 16.004 16.004 1
24 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi (r 15-19) 16.022 16.022 1
25 *Lauren McBryde - Ed (r 50+) 16.034 16.034 1
26 *Crystal Wetz - Mikey (r 20-49) 16.087 16.087 1
27 *Traci Schneider- Molly (r 20-49) 16.098 16.098 1
28 *Rayni Sandidge - Pickle (R 15-19) 16.166 16.166 1

4D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Naomi Smith-Dee 16.221 16.221
2 *Sylvia Nelson- Seven (r 15-19) PTS 16.225 16.225 7
3 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) 16.228 16.228 6
4 *Shannon Cline- Birdie (r 20-49, fut) 16.239 16.239 5
5 *Shanna Marquart - Faith 16.244 16.244 4
6 Brooke Rix-This Bugz for You(20-49/Derby) 16.284 16.284
7 *Kaleigh Elliott- Happy (r 9-11) 16.324 16.324 3
8 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Roxie (r 15-19) 16.329 16.329 2
9 *Jessica Hawkins-Bartender (r nov) 16.334 16.334 1

10 Brooke Marbach-Diamond (R 15-19) 16.345 16.345
11 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley (r 12-14) 16.388 16.388 1
12 *Avery Baldwin- Cricket (r 9-11) 16.389 16.389 1

HHBRA Pg #10 April 9, 2016



13 Shelby Curry- 601 16.396 16.396
14 Shaylyn Hudson- Colonels JoLee Blonde (r nov, 15-19??)16.405 16.405
15 Sarah Ward- Miss Fast Pay Cash (r nov & fut) 16.422 16.422
16 *Kaysen Turk - "Chance"Boy Kid West (r 15-19)16.430 16.430 1
17 Millie Marquart- Roxie (r 9-11) 16.443 16.443
18 Millie Marquart- GiGi (r 9-11) 16.446 16.446
19 *Caroline Baldwin - Caylee (r 8u) 16.492 16.492 1
20 *Emmy Ferris - Chisum (12-14) 16.519 16.519 1
21 *Rebecca Rowell- PC Fire N Spice (r 50+) 16.550 16.550 1
22 *Rene Krause- Driftin Dollar (r nov) 16.577 16.577 1
23 *D'Aun Hickmann - Hero 16.591 16.591 1
24 *Erin Bernhard-Chiquita (r nov) 16.617 16.617 1
25 Melissa Garcia-Roller 16.656 16.656

5D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Delinda Whitaker- Milton (50+) 16.708 16.708 7
2 *Klaye Coleman - Chewy (r20-49) 16.885 16.885 6
3 Leah Rose- Anclalay John 17.119 17.119
4 Jenny Torres-Fling (r 20-49) 17.184 17.184
5 *Kathy Durst -Hooker (r 50+) 17.268 17.268 5
6 *Jordan Maldonado- Gator (r 15-19) 17.323 17.323 4
7 *Aidan Grover- Maverick (r 9-11) 17.389 17.389 3
8 *Channing Spenrath- Doc (r 8u) 17.416 17.416 2
9 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon (r 50+, nov) 17.474 17.474 1

10 Kinley Klaehn- Beau (r 9-11) 17.508 17.508
11 *Kathy Durst - JJ Rose 17.532 17.532 1
12 Crystal Fritz-Lost Gamble 17.554 17.554
13 *Alexis de la Garza-Gray 17.568 17.568 1
14 *Madison Brown- Jynx (r 12-14) 17.606 17.606 1
15 *Gracie Callaway- Belle (r 9-11) 17.622 17.622 1
16 *Olivia Rogler- Daisy/Just a Cutter (r 9-11) 17.773 17.773 1
17 *Carroll Abendroth- Aggie (r nov) 17.914 17.914 1
18 Jolynn Garcia-Twinki 17.945 17.945
19 *Brittney Bitner- Short Mate (R 12-14) 18.205 18.205 1
20 *Nikki(Rayni ran) Sandidge- Winny (r nov) 18.259 18.259 1
21 Jailyn Carabajal-Masterblaster 18.266 18.266
22 *Shelbey Eklund- May May (r 12-14, nov) 18.505 18.505 1
23 *Michaela Stefan- Moon ( r 15-19) 19.015 19.015 1
24 *Kaleigh Elliott- Bear 19.054 19.054 1
25 *Tori Pollock- Toby (r nov, 20-49) 19.186 19.186 1
26 *Vanessa Flick- Cinch (r adult) 19.287 19.287 1
27 *Sophie Aquado- Docs Hy Skipper (r 12-14) 19.380 19.380 1
28 Hope Avallone-Sassy 23.535 23.535
29 *Fawn Schott- Belle (r 12-14) 23.906 23.906 1
30 Jaclynn Dankworth- ??? (r 9-11) 24.853 24.853
31 Alexandra Berry- Explosive (r adult) 25.873 25.873
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32 Christy Tanner - Nicks Got Tricks 26.241 26.241
33 *Kimberly Cooper- Darlin (r adult) 29.258 29.258 1
34 Isabella de la Garza-Speedy 29.449 29.449
35 Sydney McGuire- Mumm 34.782 34.782

*Shelby Curry - Sugar 15.232 5 NT 1
*Erin Bernhard - Jodie (r 15-19) 15.249 5 NT 1
*TJ Hudson- Peanut (15-19) 15.368 5 NT 1
*Shelby Curry - CJ (r 15-19) 15.426 5 NT 1
*Ashley Wadle- Dash (r 20-49) 15.514 5 NT 1
*Diane Wetz- Snoop (r 50+) 16.202 5 NT 1
*Kallie Dalland- Cinco (12-14) 16.234 5 NT 1
Myrna Haglund- Ms Maude 16.238 5 NT
Minda Cordova- Chocolate Money 16.594 5 NT
*Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 9-11) 17.020 5 NT 1
Madison Grube-Coke 17.333 5 NT
Sarah Klaehn- Candy 17.578 5 NT
Cassie Mason- Reddy (r 20-49) 19.352 5 NT
Shannon Cline- Gypsy 20.427 10 NT
Madison Clark- Dash ( r 8&u) 22.556 5 NT
*Jacquelyn Noah- Tonka (r 15-19, nov) NT NT 1
*Karen Schladoer- Fly (r nov, fut) NT NT 1
*Katie Whitaker- Zipity Zoro (r 15-19) NT NT 1
*Maricela Riojas - Flossy (r 15-19??) NT NT 1
*Mendy Clark- Trigger NT NT 1
*Rene Krause- Brigas Wild Child (r nov) NT NT 1
*Riley Welch-Yankee (r nov) NT NT 1
*Rozlyn Reeves- Dolly (r nov) NT NT 1
*Whitley Williams- Little red ashes (r 9-11) NT NT 1
Ashley Windham- Im a twisted citizen (r 9-11) NT NT
Cheyanne Harris - Miss NickBar Cash NT NT
Jadyn Denny- Mighty Nice Boy?? (r 9-11) NT NT
Megan Moore- King NT NT
Stevie Perkins- NT NT
Stevie Perkins- Frenchs Flint Colonel (r fut) NT NT
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